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General information about company

Scrip code

500371

Name of the company

Samtel India Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

01-02-2017 17:21



3 0f 26

file:///E:/RKBhalla_Office/SIL/Stock Exchange/SHP/New folder/SHP_SIL_Qtr._Dec.'2016.html

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos a % of total no. class of securities (1X)
Category of | Nos. Of fuli aid Partly shares shares heid of shares
Category h ghly h 'hI ypa paid-up | underlying VI = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Ridht
0 shareholder | shareholders | up equity equity Depository (vhy = per SCRR, o of Woting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(I (i ﬂ;‘]"ée(slv) shares | Receipts E{X;J’(V)J’ 1957) (VIIT) As _ % of
held (V) | (V1) a% of f('asseg- Class | roal | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) egy
Promoter &
A Promoter 13 3596258 3596258 50.74 3596258 3596258 | 50.74
Group
(B) Public 7118 3491685 3491685 | 49.26 3491685 3491685 | 49.26
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 7131 7087943 7087943 100 7087943 7087943 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

harehold Number of
Shareho Ing , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming Number_of pledged or
Shares : Locked in :
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . Outstanding " equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (XI11) ;
shareholder . . convertible held in
n (n Outstanding | Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) : | capital) (X)= | g |OFtotal |\, | of total
Warrants (Xi) (VIN+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 50.74 2174435
Group
(B) Public 49.26 2223999
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4398434
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly gl]zkg Iﬁ;?ésnos' total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity %Zd%rsl??g g Eeld (vin (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | "o
Shareholders (1) ( shares shares R posttory ) = per SCRR, f
eceipts (IV)+(V)+ 0
held (IV) | held (V1) (V1) 1957) (VIII) | e Total
) Asa%of | Classeg: |Class| -, voting
(A+B+C2) X €gy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ Indian
@ L”nd(;:cfd“;gsé;'rm; 4 55166 55166  |0.78 55166 55166 | 0.78
?K)b('lT)ma' 4 55166 55166 | 0.78 55166 55166 | 0.78
2 Foreign
©) g’;ﬁ’g&er 9 3541092 3541092 |49.96 3541092 3541092 | 49.96
?K;’('ZT)ma' 9 3541002 3541002 | 49.96 3541002 3541002 | 49.96
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 13 3596258 3596258 |50.74 3596258 3596258 | 50.74
Group
(A=A
D+(A)2)
B Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
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(@) Mutual Funds 8 5430 5430 0.08 5430 5430 0.08
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 4 585 585 0.01 585 585 0.01
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 7 344703 344703 4.86 344703 344703 | 4.86
Banks
?E‘;)b('lT)ma' 19 350718 350718 | 4.95 350718 350718 | 4.95
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 6924 1337472 1337472 | 18.87 1337472 1337472 | 18.87
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 6 242439 242439 342 242439 242439 | 3.42
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Any Other 169 1561056 1561056 | 22.02 1561056 1561056 | 22.02
(specify)
?E‘;)b(';)ma' 7099 3140967 3140967 | 4431 3140967 3140967 | 44.31
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 7118 3491685 3491685 | 49.26 3491685 3491685 | 49.26
1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7131 7087943 7087943 | 100 7087943 7087943 | 100
A+B+C2)
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7131 7087943 7087943 | 100 7087943 7087943

Total
(A+B+C)

100 ‘
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full tlun;bgr_of pledged or
Underlying conversion of OCKed IN | b erwise
Sﬁdgf ?:ares No. of Shares | Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | o cumbered le\luuTtSesrhg:es
ying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) qutt
Sr. Outstanding . " ; held in
convertible Outstandlng_ securities and pgrcentage 0 ; dematerialized
9 Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . . i of total 0 | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= NO. No. | of total
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.78 0
Sub-Total
0.78 0
(A)(1)
(2 Foreign
(e) 49.96 2174435
Sub-Total
49.96 2174435
(A)(2)
Total
Shareholding

and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+(A(2)

B

Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
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(@) Institutions
(@) 0.08 3900
(e) 0.01 0
) 4.86 353
Sub-Total

4.95 4253
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 18.87 867638
(a(ii)) 3.42 242439
©) 22.02 1109669
Sub-Total

44.31 2219746
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding

49.26 2223999
(B)=(B)(D)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4398434
Total (A+B+C) 100 4398434
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SATISH K KAURA

ALKA KAURA

PUNEET KAURA

VED PAL KAURA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AHFPK3315E

AKUPK3599A

AALPKG6528N

AKUPK3674N

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

33867

8273

172

12854

55166

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(M)+(V)+ (V)

33867

8273

172

12854

55166

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.48

0.12

0.18

0.78

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

33867

8273

172

12854

55166

Class eg:y

Total

33867

8273

172

12854

55166
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

0.48 0.12 0 0.18 0.78

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

0.48 0.12 0 0.18 0.78

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Catedo Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
gory Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate
SAMTEL
Name of the | KAURA LENIENT EAA%IA:‘:\IA\IOUNT SW TISH MACHINES | CEA
Shareholders | PROPERTIES | CONSULTANTS LEASE PVT CONSULTANTS | CONSULTANTS | AND CONSULTANTS
U PVT. LTD. PVT. LTD. " | PVT.LTD. PVT. LTD. PROJECTS PVT. LTD.
LTD.
LTD.
PAN (11) AAACKS3829Q | AAACL0193Q | AAACP5331IN | AAACS3485Q | AAACT2343Q | AAACT0626Q | AAACC2342N
No. of the
Shareholders |1 1 1 1 1 1 1
U]
No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held 2350 77680 32754 4200 50000 1433344 342093
(Iv)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)
Total nos.
shares held
(vi) = 2350 77680 32754 4200 50000 1433344 342093
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)
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Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.03

11

0.46

0.06
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0.71

20.22

4.83

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2350

77680

32754

4200

50000

1433344

342093

Class eg:y

Total

2350

77680

32754

4200

50000

1433344

342093

Total as a %
of Total
\oting rights

0.03

11

0.46

0.06

0.71

20.22

4.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of

0.03

11

0.46

0.06

0.71

20.22

4.83
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2350

57280

32754

4200

50000

91787

337393

Reason for
not providing
PAN

01-02-2017 17:21
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8 9
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Name of the

Shareholders (1)

SAMTEL AVIONICS LTD

SAMTEL COLOR LTD.

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AACCR3527Q

AAACS6589D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

9

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

261859

1336812

3541092

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(M)+(V)+ (V)

261859

1336812

3541092

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.69

18.86

49.96

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

261859

1336812

3541092

01-02-2017 17:21
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Class eg:y
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Total 261859

1336812

3541092

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 3-89

18.86

49.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.69

18.86

49.96

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)
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No. (a)

As a % of total 0

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 261859 1336812 2174435

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN

01-02-2017 17:21
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
. NRI -
Bodies NRI -
Category Corporate Trusts NRI — Repat NRI — Repat NRI — Repat Repat ggga;t
Cat M More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
thir?%ogz rce n?arg e Category Category | percentage of percentage of percentage of Category | Category
shareholding shareholding shareholding
RICKY
Name of the SUPRAKASH
Shareholders (1) KESWANI HARESH | 1 UKHERIEA :3:‘@’:55@5
PAN (11) 7777799997 7777799997 7777799997
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 1 1 1 1 1 - 12
No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 168775 74 497698 259357 191143 975251 2607
(Iv)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 168775 74 497698 259357 191143 975251 2607
(V)+(V)+ (V1)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of 2.38 0 7.02 3.66 2.7 13.76 0.04

shares (calculated

01-02-2017 17:21
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Number of Voting

Rights held in

each class

of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

168775

74

497698

259357

191143

975251

2607

Class eg:y

Total

168775

74

497698

259357

191143

975251

2607

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.38

7.02

3.66

2.7

13.76

0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.38

7.02

3.66

2.7

13.76

0.04
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 157781 74 497698 259357 191143 949207 2607
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual Textual

providing PAN

Information(1)

Information(2)

Information(3)

01-02-2017 17:21
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

10

Category

Overseas corporate bodies

Overseas corporate bodies

Overseas corporate
bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PROTAIRE INTERATIONAL
LIMITED

RHODE ISLE LIMTIED

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

2777799997

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

169

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

297845

99304

414349

1561056

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(M)+(V)+ (V)

297845

99304

414349

1561056

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.2

14

5.85

22.03

01-02-2017 17:21
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Class eg: X 297845

99304

414349

1561056

Class eg:y

Total 297845

99304

414349

1561056

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 42

14

5.85

22.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.2

14

5.85

22.03

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 0 0 0 1109669

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

oroviding PAN Textual Information(4) Textual Information(5)
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Text Block

Textual Information(2)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE MEMBER REGISTER/DEPOSTIROY DETAILS
DOWNLOADED

Textual Information(2)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE MEMBER REGSITER/IN THE DEPOSITORY DETAILS
DOWNLOADED

Textual Information(3)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE MEMBER REGSITER / DETAILS DOWNLOADED FROM THE
DEPOSTIROY ACCOUNT

Textual Information(4)

PAN IS NOT AVAIALBLE IN THE DEPOSITORY DETAILS DOWNLOADED / NOT AVAILABLE
IN THE MEMBER REGSITER

Textual Information(5)

PAN IS NOT AVAIALBLE IN THE MEMBER REGISTER BEING A OLD SHAREHOLDER
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